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Introduction

For the fourth edition of the Wine Intelligence Global Consumer 

Trends report, the teams at our offices in London, Avignon and 

Sydney have been joined by our associates located across the 

globe in search of the latest trends and innovations that are 

impacting consumer lives. 

This report includes – but also goes beyond – an exploration of the 

distinct and important trends that we have identified. Some trends 

are a development of those identified in 2015, whereas others are 

entirely new patterns that have come to prominence. These ten 

trends are all currently influencing consumer expectations. We 

have illustrated them in this report with examples which typify the 

identified trend across a wide variety of categories.

In addition to defining the key consumer trends for 2016, we’ve 

organised this report to support our readers in seeing these trends 

in the context of consumers’ lives. 

Our aim for this report is to enable our readers to have a deeper 

understanding of what consumers are engaging with right now, 

but also to help define products and services that will most 

engage consumers in the future. 

Lulie Halstead
CEO

Wine Intelligence
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Format: 89 page PowerPoint (PDF) 

Purchase online:  http://www.wineintelligence.com/reports-shop/

Contact us directly: reports-shop@wineintelligence.com

If you have any questions, please contact your local Wine Intelligence office:

AVIGNON

Jean-Philippe Perrouty, Director, Wine Intelligence France|  T +33 (0)486 408 417 | Email: jean-philippe@wineintelligence.com

CAPE TOWN 

Dimitri Coutras, South Africa Country Manager  | T +27 828288866 | Email: dcoutras@iafrica.com 

DELAWARE

Erica Donoho, USA Country Manager  | T +1 973 699 4158 | Email: erica@wineintelligence.com

FRANKFURT 

Wilhelm Lerner, Associate Director/Germany Country Manager | T +49 (0)175 5806 151 | Email: wilhelm@wineintelligence.com

LONDON 

Eleanor Hickey, Assistant to the CEO| T +44 020 7378 1277 | Email: eleanor@wineintelligence.com

SYDNEY

Natasha Rastegar, Australia Country Manager | T +61 (0) 428 755 057 | Email: natasha@wineintelligence.com

TRIESTE

Pierpaolo Penco, Italy Country Manager  | T +39 349 424 3371  | Email: pierpaolo@wineintelligence.com
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